NR.DELTAGARE
31.GUNNAR ANDERSSON
2.MATTI KOTTI
23.ANDERS TYSK

7.PEO WESTLUND
13.MIKAEL FLINTHA
36.AKE JANSSON
28.BENGT LISSOLLAS

5 KARIN LANSMANS

ORT
TORSANG
MORA
FALUN
BORLANGE
SOLLERON
RATTVIK
RATTVIK
RATTVIK

18.BENGT ABRAHAMSSONRATTVIK

44 HAKAN LEWIN

6.JIM BJORK
41.MAGNUS OBERG
43.BJORN WEISSMAN
26.JOHAN MATZ
22.ROGER GRANBERG
37.TORBJORN BERG
4.LENNART KALLSTROM
9.ALLAN PERSSON
19.B-M BORGEFORS
17.BO ELFWING
39.ALLAN JOHANSSON
33.EVA ARTURSSON
16.CONNIE HENRIKSSON
27.0LLE GRUVRIS
1.PETER HOLM

8.BO ERIKSSON
21.CARINA MARTINSSON
25.IVAN BENGTSON
38.ARNE LINDQVIST
40.CURT AXELSSON
15.0LLE LAGERBERG
32.HASSE HELLSTROM
11.MALIN RASK
10.BERTIL BJORKMAN
20.BJORN FORSBERG
30.PER KOIJ

12.JANNE JOHANSSON
3.TOMMY HEDE'N
29.KARIN EVERTSSON

FALUN
MORA
GAGNEF
FALUN
RATTVIK
HEDEMORA
SOLLERON
EDSBYN
BORLANGE
RATTVIK
NITTSJIO
MORA
VIKA
MORA
RATTVIK
SUNDBORN
BORLANGE
SILJANSNAS
GARSAS
MORA
MORA
FALUN
SPANGA
SOLLERON
RIMBO
NYHAMMAR
FALUN
BJURSAS
ALVDALEN
FALUN

FORDON

FIAT 124 SPIDER 1975
HUMBER SUPER SNIPE 1953
BENTLEY 4,5 L 1928
VOLVO PV 1957

TAUNUS 20M C:E 1966
CONTINENTAL 1956
COOPER S 1965

TRIUMPH HERALD
JAGUAR

FORD ANGLIA 1959
VOLVO AMAZON 1967
LOTUS EUROPA 1971
SAAB 96 1963

JAGUAR MK V 1951

FORD JUNIOR 1934

MGB GT 1967

SAAB 900 CONV.1987
DODGE DART 1963

FIAT 2300 S C:E 1964
FORD T-BIRD 1956
TRIUMPH 1946

BUICK SUPER RIVIERA 1950
AUSTIN A35 1959
BENTLEY 3,5L 1935

FORD FAIRLANE 1957
CHRYSLER ROYAL 1941
CADILLAC C.D.V.1958
JAGUAR XJ6 1970
DOUGLAS 1948

VICTORIA 1952

A FORD 1930

A FORD 1931

BUICK ROADMASTER 1957
A FORD 1930

VAUXHALL VICTOR 1961
OPEL REKORD COUPE 1971
CHEV IMPALA 1964

MB 190 SL 1958

T FORD 1925

POANG

205
205
200
190
190
185
185
185
185
180
180
180
176
175
175
175
171
171
170
165
165
165
165
155
155
155
155
150
150
145
145
140
140
140
135
130
125
125
110



